
√Reclaim
To reprocess to 
a usable state

Recycle
To remake into
another form
or product

Renew
Replenish from
sustainable resource

ITEM

Water

Dormant Water
Based Ink

PE 55 gal. Drums

PP Fabric Bags

PE Totes

Hardwood Pallets

Corrugated

PE 5 gal. Pails

Electronics

Renewable Sources
Used in Our Ink
Formulations

 Pound     Drum    Bag    Tote  Pallet   Unit        2008         2009 

UNIT YEAR PREVENTED DEPLETION
OF NATURAL RESOURCES

1,215,878

375,000

7,553

3,500

384

11,200

37,000

63,051

35

25,274

145,788 Gallons of Water

7,133 Barrels of Oil

977 Barrels of Oil

189 Barrels of Oil

83 Barrels of Oil

1,077 Virgin Trees

333 Trees

Shipped to Secondary Recycling

Shipped to Secondary Recycling

1,200 Barrels of Oil

Calculations of depleted natural resources courtesy of The Sierra Club website 

(www.sierraclub.org/bags), www.walmartfacts.com, and other industry sources.

For details, please contact CRI at 800-346-8570.
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