

Sustainability Scorecard

	ITEM	UNIT						YEAR		PREVENTED DEPLETION
		Pound	Drum	Bag	Tote	Pallet	Unit	2008	2009	OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Reclaim To reprocess to a usable state	Water	√						1,215,878		145,788 Gallons of Water
	Dormant Water Based Ink	√						375,000		7,133 Barrels of Oil
	PE 55 gal. Drums		√					7,553		977 Barrels of Oil
	PP Fabric Bags			√				3,500		189 Barrels of Oil
	PE Totes				√			384		83 Barrels of Oil
	Hardwood Pallets					✓		11,200		1,077 Virgin Trees
Recycle To remake into another form or product	Corrugated	√						37,000		333 Trees
	PE 5 gal. Pails	\checkmark						63,051		Shipped to Secondary Recycling
	Electronics						√	35		Shipped to Secondary Recycling
Renew Replenish from sustainable resource	Renewable Sources Used in Our Ink Formulations	√						25,274		1,200 Barrels of Oil

Calculations of depleted natural resources courtesy of The Sierra Club website (www.sierraclub.org/bags), www.walmartfacts.com, and other industry sources. For details, please contact CRI at 800-346-8570.

